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29(SABANETA AVES M (0047274211 [RECAUDO NACIONA + 380422500| 29[BUENAVENTURA (0116002928 RECAUDO NACIONA + 780163300 985251866585 ~
29|VALLEDUPAR 0046537785 [RECAUDO NACTONA 44637300| 29FLoRENCTA 0117777465| RECAUDO NACTONA| + 52310400 985348823285
29|caLERIAS 0051697084 [RECAUDO NACTONA 204162700/ 29puTTANA 0114770521| RECAUDO NACTONA| + 44375900 985597361885
29|saNTA MARTA 0095371436 [RECAUDO NACTONA 65685000| 29/PLAZA TMPERIAL [0122359474| RECAUDO NACTONZ +| 276626300 985939673185
29|SOCIEDAD PORTUA 0097308864 [RECAUDO NACIONA 38062000 29PEL COUNTRY ~ |0099003679| RECAUDO NACIONA +| 2118330100 988096065285
29|carTAcENA 0120939394 [RECAUDO NACTONA 276065700 CENTRO FASTO|0123187293| RECAUDO NACIONH + 6456400 988378587385
29| tBAGUE 0119144957 [RECAUDO NACTONA 16776300| 29fB0coTA 0056827019| RECAUDO NACTONA| +| 11844809100 1000240172785
29| popavan 0119580277 [RECAUDO NACTONA 173698900| 29(cHICO 0118570000| RECAUDO NACTONA +| 219618900 1000633490585
29|BocoTA 0115488555 [RECAUDO NACTONA 3855279500/ 29AVENIDA DE LaS [0099979975| RECAUDO NACTONA + 55600000 1004544370085
29| LLANOCENTRO 0108591491 [RECAUDO NACTONA 27052100| 29ceTICIA 0122567695| RECAUDO NACTONA +| 124700000 1004696122185
29| BARRANCABERMEJA (0043514773 [RECAUDO NACIONA 7772500| 29[avENTDA URTBE [0000011921|RECAUDO NACTONZ +| 198185200 1004902079885
29|pEREIRA. 0123268355 [RECAUDO NACTONA 35800000| 25cARTAGO 0121079323| RECAUDO NACTONA| + 5801500 1004943681385
29|BUENAVENTURA  |0116002021 [RECAUDO NACION 615013600| 29(AVENIDA CHILE |0120122992|RECAUDO NACIONA +| 2062111400 1007620806385
29|capLE PrAZA 0119923051 [RECAUDO NACTONA 3356200| 29pmnzALES 0119925143 RECAUDO NACTONA +| 415176400 1008039338985
29|caLoas 0117517990 [RECAUDO 180905000{ 29vIa 40 0095289423 | RECAUDO NACTONA +| 142790700 1008363034685
29|crIpICHAPE 0121122568 [RECAUDO 364949900| 291LA CASTELLANA |0109490945|RECAUDO NACIONA +| 198972600 1008926957185
29|ANTIGUO COUNTRY |0110366632 [RECAUDO 163627200| 29cARTAGO 0121079322| RECAUDO NACTONA| + 3930000 1009094514385
29| YLD 0067780335 [RECAUDO 7127468500| 29|cALLE 95 0118569194| RECAUDO NACTONZ| + 43485600 1016265468485
29|La CASTELLANA  |0109490944 [RECAUDO 6055100| 29(cHICO 0104934811| RECAUDO NACTONA| + 87884600 1016359408185
29|ANTIGUO COUNTRY (0117543067 [RECAUDO 24283800| 29SAN FRANCISCO |0118440242| RECAUDO NACION + 7400000 1016391091985
29| usaguEN 0117040311 [RECAUDO 1455000 29(suAvABAL 0030949819| RECAUDO NACTONA| +| 232617600 1016625164585
29|BARRIO RESTREPO |0118759157 [RECAUDO 75915600| 29GUAYABAL 0030949815| RECAUDO NACTONZ| + 16443800 1016717523985
29|ENvIGano 0115116761 [RECAUDO 18808900| 29(rTAGUT 0120650254| RECAUDO NACTONA| + 68040000 1016804372885
29|panIRA. 0116760168 [RECAUDO 20895000| 29(s06AMOSO 0122682027| RECAUDO NACTONA| + 5435000 1016830702885
29|voLn 0121113475 [REcAUDO 8510000| 20AVENIDA QUINTA 0122636999| RECAUDO NACIONH + 13700000 1016852912885
29|AVENIDA BOLIVAR [0119379791 [RECAUDO 66219200| 25fcucuTa 0118722786| RECAUDO NACTONA +| 320903600 1017240035685
29|cuayaBaL 0118240060 [RECAUDO 2700111700| 25(CARRERA PRIMERA|0117031501| RECAUDO NACION + 64863000 1020005010385
29|EIVA 0118487232 [RECAUDO 668640800| 29CENTRO ADMINTS . |0120637202| RECAUDO NACIONE + 18867800 1020692518985
29|BUENAVENTURA  |0109238973 [RECAUDO 137093000| 25(roPAL 0119521421| RECAUDO NACTONA +| 496750000 1021326361985
29|aLavEDA. 0116906010 [RECAUDO 13500000| 29fta PrAYA 0120675835| RECAUDO NACTONA| + 25100400 1021364962385
29|wEIVA 0107512422 [RECAUDO 58507700| 29pEDELLIN 0120801820| RECAUDO NACTONA +| 110868500 1021534338585
29|zONA INDUSTRIAL [0113935698 [RECAUDO 3444377500/ 29VENIDA QUINTA [0112860763| RECAUDO NACTONA +| 495756000 1025474472085
29|prazuELa 0119819245 [RECAUDO 33724900| 29ANTIGUO COUNTRY|0116497205| RECAUDO +| 635304100 1026143501085
29| FoNTIBON 0081705116 [RECAUDO 64077300| 25[carERTAS 0000697142| RECAUDO + 22900000 1026230478385
29 0116001643 [RECAUDO 298836100/ 29/sANTA LUCIA  |0119542357| RECAUDO +| 343049500 1026872363985
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- 26 [ 100657180802004197 ~
L- 26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N981030 0.00 324,643.00 12,137,155,308.32
26 | 100657850805025867
N 26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N777493 0.00 326,534.00 12,137,481,842.32
26 | 100548750800103790
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N508192 0.00 327,389.00 12,137,809,231.32
26 | 100521420900110045
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N438029 0.00 328,698.00 12,138,137,929.32
26 | 100644550830104361
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N025947 0.00 335,500.00 12,138,473,429.32
26 | 100666490900164659
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N488968 0.00 336,861.00 12,138,810,290.32
26 | 100657200900451936
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO71851 0.00 352,832.00 12,139,163,122.32
26 | 100522740900470050
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N484439 0.00 353,977.00 12,139,517,099.32
26 | 100542820860005223
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO065473 0.00 354,178.00 12,139,871,277.32
26 | 100543100900486121
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N747228 0.00 356,140.00 12,140,227, 417.32
26 | 100646060892120044
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N748413 0.00 356,986.00 12,140,584,403.32
26 | 100646120892100092
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N666894 0.00 357,126.00 12,140,941,529.32
26 | 100533300900239020
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N020812 0.00 358,667.00 12,141,300,196.32
26 | 100547600830131713
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N477108 0.00 360,060.00 12,141,660,256.32
26 | 100546260900394396
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N082782 0.00 360,298.00 12,142,020,554.32
26 | 100534010829003409 v
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] 29 [ 100805890800168524 ~
L 29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N138094 0.00 462,308.00 4,299,795,170.00
" 29 | 100796020900605597

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N423904 0.00 463,232.00 4,300,258,402.00

29 | 100790670080902767

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N205723 0.00 465,289.00 4,300,723,691.00

29 | 100801270890203789

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N976249 0.00 465,870.00 4,301,189,561.00

29 | 100807540900131585

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N396447 0.00 468,770.00 4,301,658,331.00

29 | 100790800891000159

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N100169 0.00 482,773.00 4,302,141,104.00

29 | 100789840891900968

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N097233 0.00 486,604.00 4,302,627,708.00

29 | 100797230900172318

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N347328 0.00 487,201.00 4,303,114,909.00

29 | 100822060860005223

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N124771 0.00 493,295.00 4,303,608,204.00

29 | 100797560891200308

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N103299 0.00 498,833.00 4,304,107,037.00

29 | 100790080900139642

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N194011 0.00 502,994.00 4,304,610,031.00

29 | 100796090890802546

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N719399 0.00 505,736.00 4,305,115,767.00

29 | 100824260830111498

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N852237 0.00 508,658.00 4,305,624,425.00

29 | 10078904090045977

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N511154 0.00 509,077.00 4,306,133,502.00

29 | 100797460900400695

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N094917 0.00 513,013.00 4,306,646,515.00

29 | 100824340900222796 v
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19 [100896490890901321 ~
19 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N311802 0.00 38,254,667.00 2,261,129,400.00
19 | 100896300800084003
19 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N220580 0.00 53,612,641.00 2,314,742,041.00
19 | 100896050890200928
19 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO11216 0.00 68,118,682.00 2,382,860,723.00
19 | 100895900900007044
19 | 00000068118682
19 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N781980 0.00 132,693,557.00 2,515,554,280.00
19 | 100895480830061724
19 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N335808 0.00 360,769,461.00 2,876,323,741.00
19 | 100895250900273253
19 | TRANSF DESDE BCO BOGOTA 0000000 0.00 93,914.00 2,876,417,655.00
19 | TRANSF DESDE BCO BOGOTA 0000000 0.00 371,609.00 2,876,789,264.00
19 | PAGO CON ABONO CUENTA N029947 0.00 71,990,235.00 2,948,779,499.00
19 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N102601 0.00 138,082.00 2,948,917,581.00
19 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N292307 0.00 172,429.00 2,949,090,010.00
19 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N102594 0.00 375,216.00 2,949,465,226.00
19 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N294155 0.00 789,306.00 2,950,254,532.00
19 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N154290 0.00 2,678,000.00 2,952,932,532.00
19 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N299115 0.00 12,589,911.00 2,965,522,443.00
19 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N292306 0.00 14,094,665.00 2,979,617,108.00
19 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N435085 0.00 37,512,277.00 3,017,129,385.00
19 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N105095 0.00 102,233,261.00 3,119,362,646.00
19 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N155706 0.00 104,866,850.00 3,224,229,496.00
19 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N981109 0.00 124,645,813.00 3,348,875,309.00
20 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N101893 0.00 8,405.00 3,348,883,714.00
20 | 100880050806011448
20 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N359957 0.00 15,844.00 3,348,899,558.00
20 | 100879700806014706
20 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N123770 0.00 16,008.00 3,348,915,566.00 v





